08JUL24 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

21:10:40(FDT) . REPORTING DATE: 08JULZ4

COMMUNTTY: PIMLTCO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM Gulfstream 0BJULZ24

RACE : 1

SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH 6/4/9/8

SCRATCHED RUNNERS 5

FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNMERS Win Place Show
QOFFICIAL

1st 5 4.80 2.80 2.20

2nd 4 3.40 2.60

3rd 9 3.60

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.090 PAYS (US Dollarxs)
6/4 13.20 6.60 ’

Trifecta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (UGS Dollars)
6/4/9 68.40 17.10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS {US Dollars)
6/4/9/8 240.00 24.08

GULFSTREAM
PARK




08JUL24
21:10:40{EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PRCGRAM : Gulfstream OBJULZ4

RACE : 2
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINTSH : 11/5/13/1

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 11

2nd 5

3rd 13

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
i1/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
131/5/13

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
11/5/13/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/10

6/11

52.

2.

$1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
69.00

0C PAYS
227,80

00 PAYS
277.00

00 PRAYS
6.20
43.20

08JULZ4

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

51.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

4.60
9.40

00 PAYS
34.50

50 PAYS
56.95

10 PAYS
27.70

00 PAYS
3.10
21.60

{us

{Us

Show

4.20
7.00
3.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 2




08JULZ4
21:10:40{EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 08JULZ24

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/2/7/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 9
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 2

3rd 7

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/2/77

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
3/2/7/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
11/9

11/3

$2.

$2.

1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

13.40

00 PAYS
51.80

G0 PAYS
141.4¢C

00 PAYS
146.10

00 PAYS
8.20
126.40

0B8JUL24

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

50.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
25.90

50 PAYS
35.35

10 PAYS
14.61

00 PAYS
4.10
63.20

(Us

(us

{Us

(us

Show

4.00
2.860
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dcliars)

Dellars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 3



08JULZ24 PRI
21:10:40(EDT) REPORTING

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUN

CE REPORT

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

DATE: 08JULZ24

ITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream CBJULZ2A4

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/8/5/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 7

2nd 8

3rd 5

ith 2

Exacta
CFFICIAL
7/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/8/5

Superfeacta
OFFTICIAL
T/8/5/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/

Win

$2.00 PAYS
35.40

$2.00 PAYS
212.00

51,00 PAYS
356.70

$2.00 PAYS
45%.00

{US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
17.70

$0.50 PAYS
53.00

$0.10 PAYS
32.67

$1.00 PAYS
24,50

(USs

(Us

(US

(us

Show

2.40
3.40
2.60

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars})

Dollars)

PRCOODZ
PAGE# 4




08JUL24 PRICE REPORT

21:10:40 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 08JULZ24

RACE : b

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/8/6/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 8

3rd 6

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/8

Trifecta
OFFICTAL
41/8/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/8/76/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/4

$2.

§2.

$1.

2.

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

08JUL24
(US Dolilars)
Win Place
4.00 2.60
3.60
00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
15.80 7.80
00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
273.20 68.30
0o PAYS 50.310 PAYS
354.10 35.41
00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
11.40 5,70

(us

(USs

(Us

{(Us

Show

2.20
3.20
12.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




08JUL24 PRICE REPORT

21:10:40 (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 08JULZ4

RACE : &

SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISE : h/7/4/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

£2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

lst 5

2nd 7

3rd 4

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/4/3

LCaily Double
OFFICIAL
4/5

$2.

2.

51.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
50.60

00 PAYS
124.40

00 PAYS
247.060

00 PAYS
27.00

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

08JUL24

(US Dollars}
Place

$1.00 PAYS
25.30

$0.50 PAYS
31.19

$0.10 PAYS
24.70

$1.00 PAYS
13.50

{US

(Us

(Us

Show

2.60
4.20
2.690

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dolilars}

Doliars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 6



08JUL24 PRICE REPORT

21:10:40(EDT) REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 08JUL24

RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/2/6/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 9

2nd 2

3rd 3]

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAIL
/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/2/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/2/6/7

Daily Double
QFFICIAL
5/%

2.

2.

51.

$2.

Win

17.40

00 PAYS
162.4¢C

0C PAYS
2251.00

00 PAYS
6718.70

00 PAYS
€9.40

08JuL24

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

50.

50.

1.

Place

7.60
13.60

00 PAYS

81.20

50 PAYS
562.75

10 PAYS
671.87

G0 PAYS
34.70

{US

(Us

Show

5.20
8.490
13.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)



08JUL24
21:10:40(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO

RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Guifstream 08JULZ24

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/11/8/5

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 190

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 10

znd 11

3rd 8

ith 5

Exacta
OFFICTIAL
10/11

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/11/8

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
10/11/8/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/3
9/10

$2.

$2.

1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
20.40

00 PAYS
116.00

00 PAYS
156.00

00 PAYS
15.00
26.20

08JUL24

AmT/MARZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
16.20

50 PAYS
29.00

10 PAYS
15.60

00 PAYS
7.50
13.1¢

(US

(Gs

(US

Show

2.40
3.40
4.60

Dollars)

Deollars}

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCG002
PAGE}# 8



08J0L24 PRICE REFORT
21:10:40(EDT} REBORTING PATE: 08JUL2A4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream G8JUL24
RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/5/7/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES ; 5

$2.00 PARYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

1st 2 6.20

Znd 5

3rd 7

4th 9

Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/5 13.20

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
2/5/77 35.20

Superiecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
2/5/7/9 47.60

Laily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
16/2 1¢.0¢C

$1.

$0.

50.

51.

00

50

10

00

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars}

Place

Z.80
3.40

PAYS
6.60

PAYS
8.80

PAYS
4.76

PAYS
5.00

(Us

(CS

(US

fus

Show

2.20
2.40
3.00

Dollars)

Dolilars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 2




08JULZ4 PRICE REFPORT
21:10:40(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 08JUL24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 08JULZ4
RACE : 10

SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/7/12/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5
PAVORITES : 7

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
ist 3 13.60 3.69
2nd 7 3.00
3rd 12
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/7 34.00 17.00
Trifecta
GFFPICIAL $2.,00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
3/7/12 427.40 106.85
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0,10 PAYS
3/7/12/10 2391.40 239.14
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2,00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/3 22.80 11.40

(US

(Us

{us

Show

4,20
2.60
5.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0OOZ2
PAGEH# 10



08JUL24
21:10:40 (EDT;

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 08JULZ24

RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF PFINISH : 12/8/11/5

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 12

2nd 8

3ra 11

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
12/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
12/8/11

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/8/311/5

Daily Docuble
OFFICIAL
3/12

$2.

§2.

31.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
57.60

00 PAYS
1497.8¢C

00 PAYS
5767.60

00 PAYS
35.00

08JULZ4

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0

{US bollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

1.

Place

00 PAYS
28.80

50 PAYS
374.45

10 PAYS
576.76

00 PAYS
17.50

(U3

Show

3.00
4.80
5.80

Dollars}

Dellars)

Dellars)

Doliars)

PRCOGOZ
PAGE# 11




08JUL24
21:10:40(EDT)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 12
2nd 4
3rxd 5
4th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1274
Trifecta
OQFFICIAL
12/4/5
Superiecta
CFFICIAL
12/74/5/A1LL
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
12/10

1z2/12

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 08JULZ24

12/4/5/13

§2.

52.

51,

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

11.80

00 PAYS
249,40

00 PAYS
1221.00

00 PAYS
6932.60

00 PAYS
5.80
37.00

08J0L24

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

51.

0.

$0.

$1.

Place

6.80
20.20

00 PAYS
124.70

50 PAYS
480.25

10 PAYS
693.26

00 PAYS
2.90
18.50

(Us

(US

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 12

Show

4.60
13.40
5.00

Dollars}

Dollaxs)

boilars)

Dollars)



